Swan Vale Golf Club

Competition Report
Saturday, 14 February 2026

Competition : Stableford Rd 1

Type: Stableford

Course : Hillview GA Course Total Entrants : 40

Description :

PCC Groups:

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 All Her/Class Blue, Her/Class Red

Ran Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

1 Holberton, Brad 0.0 22 22.0 40

2 Stewart, Rob 0.0 27 26.5 39

3 Richards, Vernon 0.0 29 29.4 38

4 Brimblecombe, Kevin 0.0 7 6.6 37

5 Sim, Richard 0.0 24 24.2 36 C/B

6 Dyson, Steve 0.0 17 17.4 36 C/B

7 McGowan, Dom 0.0 18 18.5 36 C/B

8 Thompson, Jodie 0.0 24 25.7 36 C/B

9 Turner, Luke 0.0 3 3.1 36

10 Turner, Bernie 0.0 18 18.3 36

11 Smith, Paul 0.0 12 11.7 35C/B

12 Richards, Jeff 0.0 24 24.2 35C/B

13 Gibson, Colin 0.0 17 17.7 35C/B

14 Redpath, Dave 0.0 32 32.6 35C/B

15 Turner, Dave 0.0 18 18.5 35C/B

16 Smart, Gary 0.0 20 21.1 35C/B

17 Grech, Steve 0.0 20 19.9 35

18 Saul, Rod 0.0 19 18.9 34 C/B

19 Ward, Scott 0.0 9 9.5 34

20 Pugh, Chris 0.0 19 19.5 33C/B

21 Ward, Chelsea 0.0 17 18.6 33C/B

22 Jarrett, Derek 0.0 32 33.3 33

23 Dowel, Rob 0.0 23 24.1 32

24 Mack, Jamie 0.0 12 13.8 31

25 Jones, Paul 0.0 26 27.0 30C/B

26 Littlefair, Ric 0.0 15 16.4 30C/B

27 Andrews, Paul 0.0 26 26.9 30C/B

28 Byrne, Tony 0.0 25 25.8 30C/B

29 Mattock, Dave 0.0 23 23.8 30

30 Taylor, lain 0.0 20 20.3 29 C/B

31 Smith, Ray 0.0 19 20.0 29 C/B

32 Hellier, Mandy 0.0 17 18.2 29 C/B

Printed by MiClub Page: 1



Ran

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name

Easter, Chris

Le Tessier, Hugh
Ninyette, Lyall
Milton, Chris
Hume, Dave
Evans, Peter
Bright, Kerry
Donders, Jerome

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily
H/IC

15

9

20
22
24
28
36
23

New GA Score

H/C

15.3
9.8

20.4
22.8
25.0
28.8
38.2
23.9

29
28
27
26 C/B
26 C/B
26
24
23

Page :

Prize

2



