

# Swan Vale Golf Club

## Competition Report

Saturday, 14 February 2026

Competition : Stableford Rd 1

Type : Stableford

Course : Hillview GA Course

Total Entrants : 40

Description :

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day	PCC	Gender	Tee Blocks
All Day	0.0	All	Her/Class Blue, Her/Class Red

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
1	Holberton, Brad	0.0	22	22.0	40	
2	Stewart, Rob	0.0	27	26.5	39	
3	Richards, Vernon	0.0	29	29.4	38	
4	Brimblecombe, Kevin	0.0	7	6.6	37	
5	Sim, Richard	0.0	24	24.2	36 C/B	
6	Dyson, Steve	0.0	17	17.4	36 C/B	
7	McGowan, Dom	0.0	18	18.5	36 C/B	
8	Thompson, Jodie	0.0	24	25.7	36 C/B	
9	Turner, Luke	0.0	3	3.1	36	
10	Turner, Bernie	0.0	18	18.3	36	
11	Smith, Paul	0.0	12	11.7	35 C/B	
12	Richards, Jeff	0.0	24	24.2	35 C/B	
13	Gibson, Colin	0.0	17	17.7	35 C/B	
14	Redpath, Dave	0.0	32	32.6	35 C/B	
15	Turner, Dave	0.0	18	18.5	35 C/B	
16	Smart, Gary	0.0	20	21.1	35 C/B	
17	Grech, Steve	0.0	20	19.9	35	
18	Saul, Rod	0.0	19	18.9	34 C/B	
19	Ward, Scott	0.0	9	9.5	34	
20	Pugh, Chris	0.0	19	19.5	33 C/B	
21	Ward, Chelsea	0.0	17	18.6	33 C/B	
22	Jarrett, Derek	0.0	32	33.3	33	
23	Dowel, Rob	0.0	23	24.1	32	
24	Mack, Jamie	0.0	12	13.8	31	
25	Jones, Paul	0.0	26	27.0	30 C/B	
26	Littlefair, Ric	0.0	15	16.4	30 C/B	
27	Andrews, Paul	0.0	26	26.9	30 C/B	
28	Byrne, Tony	0.0	25	25.8	30 C/B	
29	Mattock, Dave	0.0	23	23.8	30	
30	Taylor, Iain	0.0	20	20.3	29 C/B	
31	Smith, Ray	0.0	19	20.0	29 C/B	
32	Hellier, Mandy	0.0	17	18.2	29 C/B	

---

<b>Ran</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>PCC</b>	<b>Daily H/C</b>	<b>New GA H/C</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Prize</b>
33	Easter, Chris	0.0	15	15.3	29	
34	Le Tessier, Hugh	0.0	9	9.8	28	
35	Ninyette, Lyall	0.0	20	20.4	27	
36	Milton, Chris	0.0	22	22.8	26 C/B	
37	Hume, Dave	0.0	24	25.0	26 C/B	
38	Evans, Peter	0.0	28	28.8	26	
39	Bright, Kerry	0.0	36	38.2	24	
40	Donders, Jerome	0.0	23	23.9	23	